	Lp.
	Klasa Ia 
Wych. Szymczuk Katarzyna
              Czurak Marta
	Klasa Ib
Wych. Berent Julita

	Klasa Ic
Wych. Jabłońska Ewa
	Klasa Id 
Wych. Rejent Joanna

	
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
 


	           
Androsiuk Igor      
Flaszyński Marcin   
Ładyńska Wiktoria           
Kondratiuk Mateusz     
Komarewska Defne      
Komarewski Timur  
Kowalczyk Damian  
Ostrowska   Julia            
Ostrowski Kacper  
Osipczuk Nikola                 
Smoktunowicz Olga     
Stulgis Michał            
Sokołowski Michał    
Szwed Kajetan          
Wasilewska Kinga Weronika  
Wiertel Julia    
Wiertel Gabriel     
        


	          
Atamańczyk  Wiktor 
Bagiński Jakub          
Brancewicz Gabriela          
Czarnocki Karol
Czapski Przemysław
Dunda Adrian
Jakoniuk Mikołaj           
Jaruga Malwina
Kalinowski Bartosz  
Kardasz Fabian 
Maciąg Mateusz    
Masalska Wiktoria Dominika  
Pietruczuk Patrycja
Pychner Hubert    
Ratuszny Norbert  
Rynkiewicz Wiktoria     
Siedlecki Robert Patryk 
Tumiel Julia                             
Wróblewska Gabriela             
Zdanowska Zuzanna             

          




  
	              
Antoniuk Antoni              
Bober Igor         
Berend Gabriela
Dolida Weronika Kinga      
Fiedoruk Natalia                    
Filipiuk Dawid Ryszard  
Jagielski Bartosz
Jurczuk Piotr               
Grygoruk Oskar   
Komarzewska Maja         
Lesiak Filip  
Lewczuk Jan             
Marczuk Małgorzata                 Martysiewicz Filip         
Matysiuk Oliwia                  
Nikiciuk Aleksander 
Parfieniuk Maria                 
Patejuk  Aleksandra             
Siemieniuk Wiktoria           
Serafin Krzysztof       
Serafin Wojciech        
Smoktunowicz Martyna          
Szpakowicz Kacper   
Wasiluk Konrad     






	
Aleksiejuk Maria    
Bagińska Zofia
Bedkowska Hanna     
Berk Patryk   
Bondaruk Patryk
Chołod Natan
Czerkaski Hubert 
Czurak Nikodem
Falkowski Filip
Gromacka  Anastazja
Jarzęcki Adam Lech 
Karpiuk Nicola
Kendyś Agata
Kierdelewicz Adrianna
Leszczyńska Hanna
Łukaszuk  Sebastian
Moroz Anna                      
Paszko Jolanta  
Rusinowicz Ewa                
Siemiacki Paweł
 Siłkin Mateusz     
Tokajuk  Urszula                 
Tomaszuk Julia             
Treszczotko Nicola    
 Zabrocki Bartłomiej   
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